WBS:
ROUTE:
COUNTY:

North Carolina Department of Transportation
BID FORM

Various
Various
DURHAM AND WAKE

DESCRIPTION: LITTER REMOVAL ON INTERSTATE AND STATEWIDE ROUTES

ITEM

DESCRIPTION
1 ROUTINE CLEAN UP, NON-TOLL FACILITIES
2 ROUTINE CLEAN UP, TOLL FACILITIES
3 ADDITIONAL CLEAN UP OUTSIDE SHOULDER, NON-TOLL FACILITIES
4 ADDITIONAL CLEAN UP MEDIAN, NON-TOLL FACILITIES

QUANTITY UNIT
1258.2 Ml

520 Mi
100 SMI
100 Mi

TOTAL BID:

DMW Contracting

[ Adopt a Highway Litter Removal |

Lovin Contracting

Adopt a Highway Maint Corp

$160.00 $ 201,312.00
$245.00 $ 127,400.00
$100.00 $ 10,000.00
$100.00 $ 10,000.00

$ 348,712.00

$
$
$
$

200.00
200.00
50.00
50.00

$
$
$
$

251,640.00
104,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

365,640.00

R R

203.00
225.00
70.00
90.00

$
$
$
$

255,414.60
117,000.00
7,000.00
9,000.00

388,414.60

213.60
213.60
75.00
75.00

$
$
$
$

268,751.52
111,072.00
7,500.00
7,500.00

394,823.52



