## North Carolina Department of Transportation BID FORM

WBS: Various

VALIOUS
ROUTE: Various
COUNTY: DURHAM AND WAKE
DESCRIPTION: LITTER REMOVAL ON INTERSTATE AND STATEWIDE ROUTES

				DMW Contracting		Adopt a Highway Litter Removal			Lovin Contracting			Adopt a Highway	Maint Corp	int Corp
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	/ UNIT											
	1 ROUTINE CLEAN UP, NON-TOLL FACILITIES	1258.2	MI	\$160.00 \$	201,312.00	\$	200.00 \$	251,640.00	\$	203.00 \$	255,414.60	\$ 213.60 \$	268,751.52	
	2 ROUTINE CLEAN UP, TOLL FACILITIES	520	MI	\$245.00 \$	127,400.00	\$	200.00 \$	104,000.00	\$	225.00 \$	117,000.00	\$ 213.60 \$	111,072.00	
	3 ADDITIONAL CLEAN UP OUTSIDE SHOULDER, NON-TOLL FACILITIES	100	SMI	\$100.00 \$	10,000.00	\$	50.00 \$	5,000.00	\$	70.00 \$	7,000.00	\$ 75.00 \$	7,500.00	
	4 ADDITIONAL CLEAN UP MEDIAN, NON-TOLL FACILITIES	100	MI	\$100.00 \$	10,000.00	\$	50.00 \$	5,000.00	\$	90.00 \$	9,000.00	\$ 75.00 \$	7,500.00	
		TOTAL BID:		\$	348,712.00		\$	365,640.00		\$	388,414.60	\$	394,823.52	